

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.93-95 OF 2001@@
BB

Lallan Bai & ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Bihar

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

DATE : 24-7-2002: This matter was called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s): Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. T.Swarupa Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tathagat Harsh Vardhan, Adv.
Ms. Monika Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Hearing stands concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sen Gupta)
Court Master