

L

Cr1.A.No. 93-95 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.1A (For Judgment) COURT No.5 SECTION-IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOs. 93-95 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Lallan Rai & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Bihar Respondent (s)

(HEARD BY HON'BLE U.C. BANERJEE AND HON'BLE B.N. AGRAWAL, JJ)@@
AA

Date : 14/11/2002:This matter was called on for pronouncement of Judgment.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant: Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

The Court made the following @@
AA
O R D E R@@
AAAAAAAAAA

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP1

Hon'ble Mr.Justice U.C. Banerjee pronounced the judgment of the Court.
The appeals stand disposed of in terms of the signed judgment.
The appellants be taken into custody to serve out their respective sentences and in the event they have already served out their sentence, their bail bonds shall stand discharged.

.SP1

Neelam (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

(Signed Judgment is placed on the file)
Reportable.@@

)

cccccccccc